GRIGGS COUNTY ASSISTANT JOB DESCRIPTION

Griggs County is offering a split position. This individual will work for the Griggs County Treasurer and the Griggs County Road Department. You will be employed by Griggs County with a 37.5 hour work week. Job applications can be picked up and dropped off at the Treasurer's office at the courthouse or visit the county website at https://www.griggscountynd.gov/resources/jobs to obtain the job description and application. You may also email the application to madison.eli@griggscountynd.gov. The job application is due to the County Treasurer's office before 4:30 PM on October 31, 2023.